Clasificacion de Wild Wolf Triatlhon by Polar A Corufia - Sprint Relevos

http://www.cronochip.com

P. gen.

Nombrey apellidos
OSCAR FERNENDEZ GONZALEZ

T. oficial
01:10:04

T. natacion T.ciclismo T. atletismc T1

00:12:50

00:35:45

00:18:27

00:01:50

00:01:10

22

LAURA MOSQUERA ESCUDERO

01:15:34

00:13:39

00:38:11

00:20:33

00:01:49

00:01:20
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